
Schedule for Big Kamp Kaleo Rummage Sale - 2025 

 

August 2 to August 7 – preparation 

August 7 to August 9 – SALE 

August 9, 10 – pack up remainder 

 

Saturday, Aug. 2 – 8 a.m. to 1 p.m. – unload donations at FCC-alley door - sort,  

               organize 

Sunday, Aug. 3 – Noon to 4 p.m. – unload donations at FCC-alley door – sort, organize 

Monday, Aug. 4 – 9 am to 5 pm* - donations accepted at FCC-alley door – sort,  

            organize, price 

(* evening hours can be arranged as volunteers are available) 

Tuesday, Aug. 5 – 9 am to 5 pm* - sort, organize, price 

Wednesday, Aug. 6 – 9 am to 5 pm* - sort, organize, price 

Thursday, Aug. 7 – 9 am – final touches; 5 pm to 8 pm – SALE 

Friday, Aug. 8 – 9 am to 4 pm – SALE; 4 pm to 5 pm – glean for Junk Jaunt 

Saturday, Aug. 9 – 9 am to 2 pm – SALE (half price); 2 pm to 5 pm – pack up remaining items 

Sunday, Aug. 10 (if needed) – Noon to whenever – finish packing/sweep gym 

Monday, Aug. 11 – Goodwill (or other) pickup from FCC 

We’ll need lots of volunteers for this Kamp Kaleo fundraiser; let 

D’Arcy B or Gwen B know if you are able to help! And share the 

sale dates with your friends, families and neighbors!! 


